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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL AND SUPERINTENDENT

GOVERNENT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL

Employee ID
AYRS00625

MEDU 58207

00

00

00

000

2011977

110134688150

Chauka Ghat, Jagat Ganj, G.T. Road, Varanasi-221002, U.P.

www.racvns.co.in, Email: racvaranasi@rediffmail.com

THE DETAILS OF HOSPITAL STAFF

Full Name
Dr. NEELAM GUPTA

Dr. SHASHI SINGH

Dr Dhananjay Kumar

Dr. PRAVEEN KUMAR
PATEL

Dr. S K JAISWAL
Dr. JIGNA AADHATIYA
Mrs. SHRUTKIRTI

MISHRA

Dr. SHRUTI SINGH

Dr. PRAMOD KUMAR

Designation
Hospital Superintendent

Consultants (Teachers of
Clinical Departments
including Swasthavritta
and Yoga Department)

DMS

Dentist

Pathologist

Obstetrician and
Gynecologist

Biochemist

Consultants (Teachers of
Clinical Departments
including Swasthavritta
and Yoga Department)

Consultants (Teachers of
Clinical Departments
including Swasthavritta
and Yoga Department)

Name of Working Department
Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Modern Medical Staff

Modern Medical Staff

Modern Medical Staff

Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing Laboratory

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff
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01

10

11

12

Employee ID Full Name

AYRS00625 Dr. NEELAM GUPTA

2012038 Dr. DILIP KUMAR
UPADHYAY

FTMS LKO 20 21 0897 Mrs. VANDANA
RAWAT

110022164645 Mr. PRINCE PANDEY

1291893

00

1056284

2008926

CRPK

0CR PK

CR SRPT

CRST

110145551081

Designation

Name of Working Department

Hospital Superintendent Hospital Staff

Panchkarma Specialists Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and

(Teachers of
PanchKarma
Teaching

Department)

Panchkarma Assistant

Office Staff (for
registration,
record
maintenance
data entry

Dr. PRIYANKA
JAISWAL

Mr. RAJ GUPTA

Mr. RAKESH
TRIPATHI

Dr. ARUN DUTTA
RAJAURIA

Dr. SURABHI SINGH

Dr. SAPNA
SRIVASTAVA

Dr. SHAMA PARVEEN

Dr. AKHILESH SINGH
PANKAJ

Dr. POOJA SINGH

IPD

Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and
IPD

Hospital Staff

Prasooti evum Stri Roga Specialists (Teachers of Labour Room
Prasooti evum stri roga Department)

Physiotherepist Modern Medical
Staff
Pharmacists Hospital Staff
Shalya and Ksharsutra Therapy Specialists Staff of Operation
(Teachers of Shalya Department) Theatre and
Ksharsutra
Therapy Section
House Officer or Clinical Registrar or Senior Resident Staff for
(Ayurvedic) Panchkarma
Therapy Section

for OPD and IPD

Registrar/Senior Resident Doctor (Applicable for PG Hospital Staff
Clinical Departments only)

Registrar/Senior Resident Doctor (Applicable for PG Hospital Staff
Clinical Departments only)

Registrar/Senior Resident Doctor (Applicable for PG Hospital Staff
Clinical Departments only)

Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical
Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR)

Hospital
Staff
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

2011013

111102529885

BOTPB6275E

110105241872

110032073575

27200032352

110182551483

27200032337

1101450363

FTMS LKO 20 21 0918

110042137167

FTMS LKO 21 22 0608

110092617418

27200032378

24200032378

111002117268

27200962375

Dr. AKANSHA TIWARI

Mr. RAMJI

KANAUJIYA

27200872348

Dr. KULDEEP KUMAR Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Hospital Staff

Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or
Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR)

Dr. CHANDANI
KUMARI

Dr. ABHILASHA

SINGH

Mr. NANDLAL SINGH

Mr. ANISH AHMED

Mr. RAHUL VERMA

Mr. MANGALA
PRASAD

Mr. SATYA PRAKASH

Mr. BHOLA NATH

Mr. SANTOSH
TIWARI

Washerman

Medical Officer or Clinical

Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR)

Emergency Medical Officers

Emergency Medical Officers

Others
Others
Masseur

Security Guard

Security Guard
Electrician

Driver

Mr. Cook/Food Service

SHIV
KUMAR

Mr. SHUBHASH KUMAR YADAV

Mr. SURESH CHANDRA

Mr. SURESH CHANDRA YADAV

Mr. DINESH KUMAR YADAV

Mr. VISHNU

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Others
Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Others

Cook/Food Service Others

Bone Setter
Pharmacognosist
(Part time)

Analytical Chemist
(Part time)

Workers

Others
Teaching Pharmacy and
Quality Testing Laboratory

Teaching Pharmacy and
Quality Testing Laboratory

Teaching Pharmacy and
Quality Testing Laboratory



52

40

41

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

42

27200982369

110092029006

110101009845

110136010096

SAC 90

110002167854

110012125952

110002167840

110082167427

27200042366

110072124540

27200902335

53

54

Mr. AJAY KUMAR

Mr. MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARTI

Dr. SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY

Mr. SURAJ KUMAR SINGH

Mr. SURENDRA NATH

Mr. SANJAY PANDEY

Mr. JITENDRA KUMAR

Mr. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

Mr. PANKAJ KUMAR

Mrs. RESHMA DEVI

Dr. DEEPIKA GUPTA

Mr. PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA

MEDU 63308

FTMS LKO 2021 22

089

110002164632

Mrs. REETA BHARTI

Mrs. ANITA RAWAT

Dr. MRIGANK
SHEKHAR

Peon or

Attendant Testing Laboratory

Nurses

Operation Theatre

Attendant

Shalya and
Ksharsutra
Specialists

Workers

Teaching Pharmacy and
Quality Testing Laboratory

Teaching Pharmacy and Quality

Pharmacy
Manager or
Superintendent
(Teacher of Ras-
Shastra,
Bhaishajya
Kalpana)

Peon or Attendant
Peon or Attendant

Laboratory
Technicians

Laboratory
Technicians

Laboratory
Technicians

Laboratory
Technicians

Midwife

Prasooti evum Stri
Roga Specialists
(Teachers of
Prasooti evum stri
roga Department)

Panchkarma
Assistant

Teaching Pharmacy and
Quality Testing
Laboratory

Clinical Laboratory
Clinical Laboratory

Clinical Laboratory

Clinical Laboratory

Clinical Laboratory

Clinical Laboratory

Labour Room

Labour Room

Staff for Panchkarma
Therapy Section for OPD
and IPD

Staff of Operation Theatre and
Ksharsutra Therapy Section

Staff of Operation Theatre and

Ksharsutra Therapy Section

Staff of Operation Theatre and

Therapy

(Teachers of Shalya

Ksharsutra Therapy Section
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55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

110116647880

110012167845

110194800389

110183048384

110087536208

MEDU 40832

110073909134

110101403068

MEDU 63180

110002167708

Dr. SHANTANU
TIWARI

Dr. VIJAY KUMAR RAI

Mrs. ABHILASHA
PATHAK

Mr. SANJAY KUMAR

SINGH

Mr. AJAY KUMAR
MISHRA

Mrs. SARITA

Mr. ALOK KUMAR UPADHYAY

Dr. ANAND KUMAR DWIVEDI

Mr. PURUSHOTTAM SINGH

Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA

Department)

Yoga teacher or
expert (from
Swasthavritta and
Yoga Department)

Yoga teacher or
expert (from
Swasthavritta and
Yoga Department)

Panchkarma
Assistant

Panchkarma
Assistant

Panchkarma
Assistant

Panchkarma Nurse

(for

Staff for Panchkarma Therapy
Section for OPD and IPD

Staff for Panchkarma Therapy
Section for OPD and IPD

Staff for Panchkarma Therapy
Section for OPD and IPD

Staff for Panchkarma Therapy
Section for OPD and IPD

Staff for Panchkarma Therapy
Section for OPD and IPD

Staff for Panchkarma Therapy
Section for OPD and IPD

Office Staff Hospital Staff

registration,

record

maintenance,

data entry

etc.)

(for

registration,

record

Office Staff

Hospital Staff

maintenance,
data entry etc.)

(for

registration,

record

Office Staff

Hospital Staff

maintenance,
data entry etc.)

(for

registration,

record

Office Staff

Hospital Staff

maintenance,
data entry etc.)



65 MEDU 50086 Mrs. KUSHUMLATA DEVI Office Staff
(for
registration,
record
maintenance,

data entry etc.)

Hospital Staff

79

Clinical

66 110022167707 Mr. AJAY KUMAR SINGH Store Keeper  Hospital Staff
67 27200032333 Mr. HARINATH Operation Hospital Staff
Theater
Attendant
27200002343 Mr. MAHENDRA PRASAD Dark-Room Hospital Staff
Attendant
27200902374 Mr. MAHENDRA KUMAR Dresser Hospital Staff
110002167420 Mr. ANAND KUMAR MISHRA Dresser Hospital Staff
MEDU 41583 Mr. OM PRAKASH  Pharmacists Hospital Staff
CHAUBEY
MEDU 49498 Mr. VIJAY Pharmacists Hospital Staff
PRAKASH VERMA
111007536207 Mrs. MUNNI DEVI Ward Boy or Ayah  Hospital Staff
24200032356 Mrs. MEENA DEVI  Ward Boy or Ayah ~ Hospital Staff
27200032340 Mr. SANTOSH Ward Boy or Ayah  Hospital Staff
KUMAR
110168520362 Mr. VIJAY Ward Boy or Ayah  Hospital Staff
PRAKASH
UPADHYAY
110001998552 Mr. JAIBAHADUR  Ward Boy or Ayah  Hospital Staff
SINGH
11042167429 Dr. SUMAN YADAV Consultants Hospital Staff
(Teachers of
Clinical
Departments
including
Swasthavritta and
Yoga Department)
111002124351 Dr. ANJANA Consultants Hospital Staff
SAXENA (Teachers of



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

80

1100042028045

110146553830

110073195019

110062933545

1100322331784

110082167847

111002231500

10073160433

110043659856

Dr. RACHNA
NIGAM

Dr. DILIP KUMAR

Dr.
KAMALUDDIN

Dr. SURESH
KUMAR GUPTA

Dr. RUCHI
TIWARI

Dr. ASHWINI
KUMAR GUPTA

Dr. ASHISH
KUMAR GARAI

Dr. SHWETA
MISHRA

Dr. MANISH
MISHRA

Departments
including
Swasthavritta and
Yoga Department)

Consultants
(Teachers of
Clinical
Departments
including
Swasthavritta and
Yoga Department)

Resident Medical Officers or
Surgical or Medical Officer or
Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or
MO or CR)

Consultants (Teachers of Clinical
Departments including
Swasthavritta and Yoga
Department)

Consultants (Teachers of Clinical
Departments including
Swasthavritta and Yoga
Department)

Consultants (Teachers of Clinical
Departments including
Swasthavritta and Yoga
Department)

Consultants (Teachers of Clinical
Departments including
Swasthavritta and Yoga
Department)

Consultants (Teachers of Clinical
Departments including
Swasthavritta and Yoga
Department)

Consultants (Teachers of Clinical
Departments including
Swasthavritta and Yoga
Department)

Consultants (Teachers of Clinical
Departments including
Swasthavritta and Yoga

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

89 110053160434

90

111102551482

MEDU 67918

MEDU 63088

MEDU 63039

MEDU 48395

MEDU 47972

MEDU 63729

110093909133

MEDU 64439

110003909132

MEDU 53654

MEDU 43275

Dr. JYOTI
MISHRA

Pratik Chaudhary

Mr. AVANISH KUMAR
SINGH

Mrs. MANJU GUPTA

Mrs. MANORMA
UPADHYAY

Mrs. VIDYA DEVI

Mrs. MANORMA DEVI
Mrs. PUSHPA SINGH
Mrs. MEERA PANKAJ

Mrs. VANDANA SINGH

Department)

Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Hospital

Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)

Ward Boy or Ayah Hospital
Staff

Ward Boy or Ayah

Staff Nurses for In Patient Department

Staff Nurses for In Patient Department

Staff Nurses for In Patient Department
Staff Nurses for In Patient Department
Staff Nurses for In Patient Department
Staff Nurses for In Patient Department
Staff Nurses for In Patient Department

Dr C B Singh Medical Officer

Mrs. NEELAM MAURYA Staff Nurses for In

Patient Department

Mrs. MAMTA YADAV Staff Nurses for In

Patient Department

Mrs. CHINTA DEVI Assistant Matron
Mrs. MANJU SINGH Matron or Nursing
Superintendent
Kanhaiya Lal Pharmacist
Amarnath Verma Pharmacist

Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff
Hospital Staff
Hospital Staff
Hospital Staff
Hospital Staff

Hospita
Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff

Hospital Staff



