



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL AND SUPERINTENDENT
GOVERNMENT AYURVEDIC COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
Chauka Ghat, Jagat Ganj, G.T. Road, Varanasi-221002, U.P.

www.racvns.co.in, Email: racvaranasi@rediffmail.com

THE DETAILS OF HOSPITAL STAFF

	Employee ID	Full Name	Designation	Name of Working Department
01	AYRS00625	Dr. NEELAM GUPTA	Hospital Superintendent	Hospital Staff
02	MEDU 58207	Dr. SHASHI SINGH	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
03		Dr Dhananjay Kumar	DMS	Hospital Staff
04	00	Dr. PRAVEEN KUMAR PATEL	Dentist	Modern Medical Staff
05	00	Dr. S K JAISWAL	Pathologist	Modern Medical Staff
06	00	Dr. JIGNA AADHATIYA	Obstetrician and Gynecologist	Modern Medical Staff
07	000	Mrs. SHRUTKIRTI MISHRA	Biochemist	Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing Laboratory
08	2011977	Dr. SHRUTI SINGH	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
09	110134688150	Dr. PRAMOD KUMAR	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff

	Employee ID	Full Name	Designation	Name of Working Department	
01	AYRS00625	Dr. NEELAM GUPTA	Hospital Superintendent	Hospital Staff	
10	2012038	Dr. DILIP KUMAR UPADHYAY	Panchkarma Specialists (Teachers of PanchKarma Teaching Department)	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD	
11	FTMS LKO 20 21 0897	Mrs. VANDANA RAWAT	Panchkarma Assistant	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD	
12	110022164645	Mr. PRINCE PANDEY	Office Staff (for registration, record maintenance, data entry)	Hospital Staff	
13	1291893		Dr. PRIYANKA JAISWAL	Prasooti evum Stri Roga Specialists (Teachers of Prasooti evum stri roga Department)	Labour Room
14	00		Mr. RAJ GUPTA	Physiotherapist	Modern Medical Staff
15	1056284		Mr. RAKESH TRIPATHI	Pharmacists	Hospital Staff
16	2008926		Dr. ARUN DUTTA RAJAURIA	Shalya and Ksharsutra Therapy Specialists (Teachers of Shalya Department)	Staff of Operation Theatre and Ksharsutra Therapy Section
17	CR PK		Dr. SURABHI SINGH	House Officer or Clinical Registrar or Senior Resident (Ayurvedic)	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD
18	OCR PK		Dr. SAPNA SRIVASTAVA	Registrar/Senior Resident Doctor (Applicable for PG Clinical Departments only)	Hospital Staff
19	CR SRPT		Dr. SHAMA PARVEEN	Registrar/Senior Resident Doctor (Applicable for PG Clinical Departments only)	Hospital Staff
20	CR ST		Dr. AKHILESH SINGH PANKAJ	Registrar/Senior Resident Doctor (Applicable for PG Clinical Departments only)	Hospital Staff
21	110145551081		Dr. POOJA SINGH	Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR)	Hospital Staff

22	2011013		Dr. KULDEEP KUMAR	Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR)	Hospital Staff
23	111102529885	Dr. AKANSHA TIWARI		Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR)	Hospital Staff
24	BOTPB6275E		Dr. CHANDANI KUMARI	Emergency Medical Officers	Hospital Staff
25	110105241872		Dr. ABHILASHA SINGH	Emergency Medical Officers	Hospital Staff
26	110032073575		Mr. NANDLAL SINGH	Others	Others
27	27200032352		Mr. ANISH AHMED	Others	Others
28	110182551483		Mr. RAHUL VERMA	Masseur	Others
29	27200032337		Mr. MANGALA PRASAD	Security Guard	Others
30	1101450363		Mr. SATYA PRAKASH	Security Guard	Others
31	FTMS LKO 20 21 0918		Mr. BHOLA NATH	Electrician	Others
32	110042137167		Mr. SANTOSH TIWARI	Driver	Others
33	FTMS LKO 21 22 0608	Mr. RAMJI KANAUIYA		Washerman	Others
34		27200872348	Mr. SHIV KUMAR	Cook/Food Service	Others
35	110092617418	Mr. SHUBHASH KUMAR YADAV		Cook/Food Service	Others
36	27200032378	Mr. SURESH CHANDRA		Bone Setter	Others
37	24200032378	Mr. SURESH CHANDRA YADAV		Pharmacognosist (Part time)	Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing Laboratory
38	111002117268	Mr. DINESH KUMAR YADAV		Analytical Chemist (Part time)	Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing Laboratory
39	27200962375	Mr. VISHNU		Workers	Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing Laboratory

40	27200982369	Mr. AJAY KUMAR		Workers	Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing Laboratory
41	110092029006	Mr. MAHENDRA KUMAR BHARTI		Peon or Attendant	Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing Laboratory
42	110101009845	Dr. SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY		Pharmacy Manager or Superintendent (Teacher of Ras-Shastra, Bhaishajya Kalpana)	Teaching Pharmacy and Quality Testing Laboratory
43	110136010096	Mr. SURAJ KUMAR SINGH		Peon or Attendant	Clinical Laboratory
44	SAC 90	Mr. SURENDRA NATH		Peon or Attendant	Clinical Laboratory
45	110002167854	Mr. SANJAY PANDEY		Laboratory Technicians	Clinical Laboratory
46	110012125952	Mr. JITENDRA KUMAR		Laboratory Technicians	Clinical Laboratory
47	110002167840	Mr. AMIT KUMAR SHARMA		Laboratory Technicians	Clinical Laboratory
48	110082167427	Mr. PANKAJ KUMAR		Laboratory Technicians	Clinical Laboratory
49	27200042366	Mrs. RESHMA DEVI		Midwife	Labour Room
50	110072124540	Dr. DEEPIKA GUPTA		Prasooti evum Stri Roga Specialists (Teachers of Prasooti evum stri roga Department)	Labour Room
51	27200902335	Mr. PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA		Panchkarma Assistant	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD
52		Mrs. REETA BHARTI	MEDU 63308	Nurses	Staff of Operation Theatre and Ksharsutra Therapy Section
	53	Mrs. ANITA RAWAT	FTMS LKO 2021 22 089	Operation Theatre Attendant	Staff of Operation Theatre and Ksharsutra Therapy Section
	54	Dr. MRIGANK SHEKHAR	110002164632	Shalya and Ksharsutra Therapy Specialists (Teachers of Shalya	Staff of Operation Theatre and Ksharsutra Therapy Section

				Department)	
55	110116647880	Dr. SHANTANU TIWARI	Yoga teacher or expert (from Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD	
56	110012167845	Dr. VIJAY KUMAR RAI	Yoga teacher or expert (from Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD	
57	110194800389	Mrs. ABHILASHA PATHAK	Panchkarma Assistant	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD	
58	110183048384	Mr. SANJAY KUMAR SINGH	Panchkarma Assistant	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD	
59	110087536208	Mr. AJAY KUMAR MISHRA	Panchkarma Assistant	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD	
60	MEDU 40832	Mrs. SARITA	Panchkarma Nurse	Staff for Panchkarma Therapy Section for OPD and IPD	
61	110073909134	Mr. ALOK KUMAR UPADHYAY	Office Staff (for registration, record maintenance, data entry etc.)	Hospital Staff	
62	110101403068	Dr. ANAND KUMAR DWIVEDI	Office Staff (for registration, record maintenance, data entry etc.)	Hospital Staff	
63	MEDU 63180	Mr. PURUSHOTTAM SINGH	Office Staff (for registration, record maintenance, data entry etc.)	Hospital Staff	
64	110002167708	Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA	Office Staff (for registration, record maintenance, data entry etc.)	Hospital Staff	

	65	MEDU 50086	Mrs. KUSHUMLATA DEVI	Office Staff (for registration, record maintenance, data entry etc.)	Hospital Staff
	66	110022167707	Mr. AJAY KUMAR SINGH	Store Keeper	Hospital Staff
	67	27200032333	Mr. HARINATH	Operation Theater Attendant	Hospital Staff
68	27200002343	Mr. MAHENDRA PRASAD	Dark-Room Attendant	Hospital Staff	
69	27200902374	Mr. MAHENDRA KUMAR	Dresser	Hospital Staff	
70	110002167420	Mr. ANAND KUMAR MISHRA	Dresser	Hospital Staff	
	71	MEDU 41583	Mr. OM PRAKASH CHAUBEY	Pharmacists	Hospital Staff
	72	MEDU 49498	Mr. VIJAY PRAKASH VERMA	Pharmacists	Hospital Staff
	73	111007536207	Mrs. MUNNI DEVI	Ward Boy or Ayah	Hospital Staff
	74	24200032356	Mrs. MEENA DEVI	Ward Boy or Ayah	Hospital Staff
	75	27200032340	Mr. SANTOSH KUMAR	Ward Boy or Ayah	Hospital Staff
	76	110168520362	Mr. VIJAY PRAKASH UPADHYAY	Ward Boy or Ayah	Hospital Staff
	77	110001998552	Mr. JAI BAHADUR SINGH	Ward Boy or Ayah	Hospital Staff
	78	11042167429	Dr. SUMAN YADAV	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
	79	111002124351	Dr. ANJANA SAXENA	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical	Hospital Staff

			Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	
80	1100042028045	Dr. RACHNA NIGAM	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
81	110146553830	Dr. DILIP KUMAR	Resident Medical Officers or Surgical or Medical Officer or Clinical Registrar(RMO or RSO or MO or CR)	Hospital Staff
82	110073195019	Dr. KAMALUDDIN	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
83	110062933545	Dr. SURESH KUMAR GUPTA	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
84	1100322331784	Dr. RUCHI TIWARI	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
85	110082167847	Dr. ASHWINI KUMAR GUPTA	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
86	111002231500	Dr. ASHISH KUMAR GARAI	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
87	10073160433	Dr. SHWETA MISHRA	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
88	110043659856	Dr. MANISH MISHRA	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff

Department)

89	110053160434	Dr. JYOTI MISHRA	Consultants (Teachers of Clinical Departments including Swasthavritta and Yoga Department)	Hospital Staff
90		Pratik Chaudhary	Ward Boy or Ayah	Hospital Staff
91	111102551482	Mr. AVANISH KUMAR SINGH	Ward Boy or Ayah	Hospital Staff
92	MEDU 67918	Mrs. MANJU GUPTA	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
93	MEDU 63088	Mrs. MANORMA UPADHYAY	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
94	MEDU 63039	Mrs. VIDYA DEVI	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
95	MEDU 48395	Mrs. MANORMA DEVI	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
96	MEDU 47972	Mrs. PUSHPA SINGH	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
97	MEDU 63729	Mrs. MEERA PANKAJ	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
98	110093909133	Mrs. VANDANA SINGH	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
99			Dr C B Singh	Medical Officer Hospita Staff
100	MEDU 64439	Mrs. NEELAM MAURYA	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
101	110003909132	Mrs. MAMTA YADAV	Staff Nurses for In Patient Department	Hospital Staff
102	MEDU 53654	Mrs. CHINTA DEVI	Assistant Matron	Hospital Staff
103	MEDU 43275	Mrs. MANJU SINGH	Matron or Nursing Superintendent	Hospital Staff
104		Kanhaiya Lal	Pharmacist	Hospital Staff
105		Amarnath Verma	Pharmacist	Hospital Staff